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EtherWAN — "When Connectivity is Crucial."
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BREE
100-240VAC, 50-60Hz Internal Universal PSU
HEEN
9.4Watts, system w/o media converters, but with redundant PSUs.

For total EMC1200R power consumption, please calculate with the selected media converters'
datasheets.
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440 x 243 x 45mm (W x D x H)
(17.32" x9.57" x 1.77")

B8
3.1Kg (6.82lbs)
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Rack mounting
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ERREEEHE
0 to 45°C (32 to 113°F)
Rz REEEHE
-20 to 70°C (-4 to 158°F)
fEREESEHE

5% to 95% (non-condensing)
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ISO
Manufactured in an ISO 9001 facility

Emission Compliance
FCC Part 15B Class A
CE Mark Class A
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The EMC1200R provides rack mount instlfation for medium network system
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Cable, optic
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440mm (17.32")
Front
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EMC1200RC 12-Bay EL100C Media Converter System
EMC1200RT 12-Bay EL100T Media Converter System
EMC1220RCC-15 12-Bay EM120MCC-15 Media Converter System

Notes:

* ST fiber also available in Single Mode, 20Km.

* SC fiber also available in Single Mode, 20/40/60/100/120Km.

* SC fiber also available in WDM Type A and Type B, Single Mode 20/40Km, and Multi Mode 2/5Km.

* More SFP options are available upon request. Please visit Etherwan.com for the lastest SFP module datasheet.
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EMC1200RGS 12-Bay Gigabit SFP Media Converter System
EMC1230RTSC 12-Bay EL2211-31 Media Converter System
EMC1230RTLC-10 12-Bay EL2211-A1 Media Converter System
EMC1230RTLC-20 12-Bay EL2211-B1 Media Converter System

Notes:
* SC fiber also available in WDM Type A and Type B, Single Mode 10/20Km, and Multi Mode 2/5Km
* More SFP options are available upon request. Please visit Etherwan.com for the lastest SFP modules datasheet.

© EtherWAN Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. 20240920
EtherWAN is constantly developing and improving products. Specifications are subject to change without notice and without incurring any obligation.
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